Livingston

g

2018-2019 Emergency/Crisis Intervention List

Resource:

Livingston City Police Department

Poison Control/National

Overton County Fire Department

Overton County Sheriff’s Dept

Resource:

Child Abuse/Neglect Hotline
Dept. of Children’s Services

Dept. of Human Services

Domestic Violence Hotline

Genesis House

Health Department
Legal Aid Society

Meth Hotline/Cookeville
Meth Hotline/State

Putnam County Clearing House

Shriners of Tennessee
U.C.H.R.A.

Resource:
Livingston Head Start

Service:
Emergency

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Service:
Crisis/Reporting
Crisis/Reporting
Crisis/Food Stamps
Crisis/Dom. Violence
Crisis/Dom. Violence
Crisis/WIC/Health
Crisis/Legal
Crisis/Reporting
Crisis/Reporting
Crisis/Food/Clothing
Crisis/Medical /Burns

Crisis/Transp./Food
Service:
Child Care

Telephone#:
823-6496 or 911

1-800-222-1222
823-1133 or 911
823-5635 or 911
Telephone#:
1-877-237-0004
823-5890
823-5695
1-800-356-6767
1-800-707-5197
823-6260
528-7436/800-262-6811
525-6384
1-877-866-6384
526-3838

615- 226-7903
823-7323

Telephone#:
823-1757





