

Livingston 2018-2019 Emergency/Crisis Intervention List

Resource: Livingston City Police Department	Service: <i>Emergency</i>	Telephone#: 823-6496 or 911
Poison Control/National	Emergency	1-800-222-1222
Overton County Fire Department	Emergency	823-1133 or 911
Overton County Sheriff's Dept	Emergency	823-5635 or 911
Resource:	Service:	Telephone#:
Child Abuse/Neglect Hotline	Crisis/Reporting	1-877-237-0004
Dept. of Children's Services	Crisis/Reporting	823-5890
Dept. of Human Services	Crisis/Food Stamps	823-5695
Domestic Violence Hotline	Crisis/Dom. Violence	1-800-356-6767
Genesis House	Crisis/Dom. Violence	1-800-707-5197
Health Department	Crisis/WIC/Health	823-6260
Legal Aid Society	Crisis/Legal	528-7436/800-262-6811
Meth Hotline/Cookeville	Crisis/Reporting	525-6384
Meth Hotline/State	Crisis/Reporting	1-877-866-6384
Putnam County Clearing House	Crisis/Food/Clothing	526-3838
Shriners of Tennessee	Crisis/Medical /Burns	615-226-7903
U.C.H.R.A.	Crisis/Transp./Food	823-7323
Resource:	Service:	Telephone#:
Livingston Head Start	Child Care	823-1757